Tomck, 11. - 12.5.2024

AuctaHuuna 17
12.05.2024

YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BonbHbIA CTU/b

18 net n cTapLie
3asBOYHbIN NPOTOKON
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Pamunma Nima

BOEBA, KOnus

CbICOEBA, Onecsi
MATUHA, VpnHa
KOTE/IbHMKOBA, AnedTnHa
NMAPCOH, AHacTacu4
APAHACBEBA, EBreHus
KYUAK, Onecs

BbIYKOBA, AnéHa
METPOBA, lNannHa
MNHAEBA, AHHa
MY>XXBATY/TMHA, CHexaHHa
LAPbKOBA, AHa
FTOPBAYEBA, Onuns
CEMEHOBA, flapbs
OUNTATOBA, Onbra
TAPAHVIK, Hagexpga
BAPCKAA, CeeTnaHa
DAVIYNHA, NpnHa
MN3OTOBA, Banepus

Bospact Kny6

55
29
38
37
42
35
38
23
40
33
37
36
46
28
40
35
41
38
38

Onum

Csum nang-Mactepc
CubmacTepc
Ky3amacTtepc
Teamrim

Swim Club Tomsk
ilovesupersportkrsk
Tomb-MacTepc
Swim Club Tomsk
Tomb-MacTepc
Tomb-MacTepc
Swim Club Tomsk
Swim Club Tomsk
Swim Club Tomsk
Tomck

Swim Club Tomsk
Swim Club Tomsk
Swim Club Tomsk
CeBepck

3anBo4yHoe Bpems

11:05.00
11:20.00
11:40.00
12:20.00
13:20.00
14:00.00
14:45.00
15:30.00
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:00.00
16:40.00
16:40.00
18:40.00
19:00.00
19:00.00
19:05.00
20:00.00
20:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Tomsk Region
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