17 12.05.2024		, 800m		18
1	,	55		11:05.00
2	,	29	-	11:20.00
3	,	38		11:40.00
4	,	37		12:20.00
5	,	42	Teamrim	13:20.00
6	,	35	Swim Club Tomsk	14:00.00
7	,	38	ilovesupersportkrsk	14:45.00
8	,	23	<u>-</u> ' '	15:30.00
9	,	40	Swim Club Tomsk	16:00.00
10	,	33	-	16:00.00
11	,	37	-	16:00.00
12	,	36	Swim Club Tomsk	16:40.00
13	,	46	Swim Club Tomsk	16:40.00
14	,	28	Swim Club Tomsk	18:40.00
15	,	40		19:00.00
16	,	35	Swim Club Tomsk	19:00.00
17	,	41	Swim Club Tomsk	19:05.00
18	,	38	Swim Club Tomsk	20:00.00
19	,	38		20:00.00